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42090 (RAILING TYPE A)

GATED ENTRANCE

RAILING TYPE B RAILING TYPE A

PEDESTRIAN

RAILING TYPE B

RAILING TYPE B, WITH CURVATURE

3
1
2
5

RAILING TYPE B EXTENDS FULL EXTENTS
OF PROPOSED NEW ROAD ALONG EAST SIDE
OF PIGEON HOUSE PRECINCT
(SEE DWG. 33-P-400 FOR REFERENCE)

RAILING TYPE B EXTENTS
(SEE DWG. 33-P-400 FOR REFERENCE)

3
1
2
5

METAL RAILING, 3.125m HIGH
FIXED TO STEEL POSTS
IN ROOT FOOTINGS
@3M C/C

3000 3000

METAL RAILING: TYPE A 
TYPICALLY MADE UP OF 10mm THICK VERTICAL STEEL FLATS
WITH FEATURE RAILS A@30MM AND 40mm THICK AND FEATURE PLATES
TO VARIOUS LENGTHS AS SHOWN

PH

INTERPRETIVE ELEMENT
2M HIGH STEEL PANEL WITH
CONTENT BY OTHERS3900mm (PEDESTRIAN ACCESS GATE)

2
1
2
5

METAL RAILING, 3.125m HIGH
FIXED TO STEEL POSTS
IN ROOT FOOTINGS
@3M C/C

METAL RAILING: TYPE A 
TYPICALLY MADE UP OF 10mm THICK VERTICAL STEEL FLATS
WITH FEATURE RAILS A@30MM AND 40mm THICK AND FEATURE PLATES
TO VARIOUS LENGTHS AS SHOWN

DOUBLE LEAF SWING GATE
DESIGN TO MATCH TYPE A RAILING

PIGEON HOUSE PRECINCT

PROPOSED SCOPE OF WORKS
TO THE BOUNDARY ONLY.
NO WORKS WITHIN PRECINCT

PIGEON HOUSE
HOTEL
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PIGEON HOUSE ROAD
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PROPOSED NEW ROUNDABOUT

STEEL SCREEN, HEIGHT TO MATCH FENCING
WITH GRAPHIC ILLUSTRATION APPLIED TO SURFACE
SEE GREAT SOUTH WALL PACK
BY DARMODY ARCHITECTURE
FOR DETAILS

INSET PAVING FEATURE
SEE GREAT SOUTH WALL PACK
BY DARMODY ARCHITECTURE
FOR DETAILS

TYPE B
EXTENDS TO PLOT N

TYPE B
METAL RAILING, 3.125m HIGH
FIXED TO STEEL POSTS
IN ROOT FOOTINGS
@3M C/C

METAL RAILING: TYPE B 
TYPICALLY MADE UP OF 10mm THICK VERTICAL STEEL FLATS
AS SHOWN
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AS-NOTED

PROPOSED-BOUNDARY-TREATMENT-ELEVATIONS-PIGEON-HOUSE-PRECINCT

01. NEW BOUNDARY TREATMENT, ELEVATION TO PIGEON HOUSE ROAD, Scale 1:200

02. METAL RAILING TYPE A, ELEVATION, Scale 1:50

03. METAL RAILING TYPE B, ELEVATION, Scale 1:100

04. PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCE, ELEVATION, Scale 1:50

04/ 33-P-402 (THIS SHEET)

05. RAILING TYPES, KEY PLAN, Scale 1:500
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